Circoscrizione

Piemonte 1

Piemonte 2

Liguria

Lombardia 1

Lombardia 2

Lombardia 3

Trentino Alto Adige

Veneto 1

Veneto 2

Friuli-V. Giulia

Emilia-Romagna 1

Gli eletti del Movimento 5 stelle alla Camera dei deputati

N. eletti

Cognome e nome

4
Castelli Laura
Chimienti Silvia
Bechis Eleonora
Della Valle Ivan

4
Dadone Fabiana
Crippa Davide
Busto Mirko
Romano Paolo Nicold

3
Mantero Matteo
Battelli Sergio
Valente Simone

6
Carinelli Paola

De Rosa Massimo Felice

Caso Vincenzo
Di Stefano Manlio
Tripiedi Davide

eta

26
27
38
38

29
33
36
28

38
30
26

32
33
32
31
28

professione

impiegata
insegnante
operaia
n.d.

libero professionista
libero professionista
altra professione
altra professione

commerciante
commerciante
studente

n. d.
impiegato
impiegato
impiegato
operaio

Alberti Ferdinando
Cominardi Claudio
Basilio Tatiana
Sorial Girgis Giorgio
Catalano Ivan
Petraroli Cosimo
2
Zolezzi Alberto
Toninelli Danilo
1
Fraccaro Riccardo
6
Businarolo Francesca
Benedetti Silvia
Rostellato Gessica
Brugnerotto Marco
Fantinati Mattia
Turco Tancredi
4
Spessotto Arianna
Da Villa Marco
D'Inca Federico
Cozzolino Emanuele
2
Rizzetto Walter

30
31
38
29
26
34

38
38

32

29
33
30
35
37
37

27
37
37
32

37

impiegato
operaio
casalinga
insegnante
impiegato
impiegato

medico
impiegato

impiegato

libero professionista
impiegata
impiegata
libero professionista
libero professionista
libero professionista

disoccupata
impiegato

impiegato

libero professionista

libero professionista

7
Sarti Giulia
Mucci Mara
Dall'Osso Matteo

26
30
34

studente
disoccupata
impiegato



Toscana

Umbria

Marche

Lazio 1

Lazio 2

Abruzzo

Molise
Campania 1

Campania 2

Basilicata

Puglia

Spadoni Maria Edera 33 altra professione

Ferraresi Vittorio 25 studente
Bernini Paolo 25 studente
Dell'Orco Michele 27 n.d.
5
Bonafede Alfonso 36 libero professionista
Artini Massimo 38 imprenditore
Baldassarre Marco 28 operaio
Gagnarli Chiara 31 impiegata
Segoni Samuele 35 altra professione
2
Ciprini Tiziana 37 impiegata
Gallinella Filippo 33 impiegato
3
Agostinelli Donatella 38 n. d.
Cecconi Andrea 29 dipendente pubblico
Terzoni Patrizia 30 impiegata
8
Daga Federica 37 impiegata
Grande Marta 25 studente
Di Battista Alessandro 34 giornalista
Zaccagnini Adriano 31 agricoltore

Vignaroli Stefano 36 impiegato
3
Bernini Massimiliano 37 insegnante
Frusone Luca 27 studente
3
Colletti Andrea 31 libero professionista
Del Grosso Daniele 31 libero professionista
0
5
Fico Roberto 38 altra professione
Di Maio Luigi 26 studente
Micillo Salvatore 33 libero professionista
Colonnese Vega 33 disoccupata
Gallo Luigi 35 insegnante
4
Tofalo Angelo 31 libero professionista
Giordano Silvia 26 studente
Sibilia Carlo 27 impiegato
Pisano Girolamo 38 imprenditore
1
Liuzzi Mirella 28 impiegata
8
D'Ambrosio Giuseppe 34 altra professione
L'Abbate Giuseppe 27 impiegato
De Lorenzis Diego 33 impiegato
Brescia Giuseppe 29 libero professionista
Furnari Alessandro 36 libero professionista
Scagliusi Emanuele 29 studente

Cariello Francesco 37 impiegato



Labriola Vincenza 32 casalinga

Calabria 4
Nesci Dalila 26 studente
Barbanti Sebastiano 36 funzionario
Dieni Federica 26 libero professionista
Parentela Paolo 29 disoccupato
Sicilia 1 6
Nuti Riccardo 31 impiegato
Di Vita Giulia 28 studente
Di Benedetto Chiara 25 disoccupato
Lupo Loredana 34 ricercatrice
Cancelleri Azzurra Pia Maria 28 studente
Mannino Claudia 34 libero professionista
Sicilia 2 7
Grillo Giulia 37 medico
Currd Tommaso 39 impiegato
Marzana Maria 30 insegnante
Lorefice Marialucia 32 studente
D'Uva Francesco 25 n. d.
Rizzo Gianluca 38 disoccupato
Villarosa Alessio 31 imprenditore
Sardegna 4
Corda Emanuela 38 libero professionista
Vallascas Andrea 37 libero professionista
Pinna Paola 38 disoccupata
Bianchi Nicola 32 impiegato
Europa 1
Alessio Tacconi 35 impiegato
Totale 109 eta media 33
Maschi 72 66,1%
Femmine 37 33,9%
SRS 3o ()
Eta minima 25 (5)
Professioni
impiegati 30
libero professionista 19
studenti 13
altro 13
disoccupati 7
insegnanti 6
imprenditore 4
operaio 4
dipendente pubblico 2
commerciante 2
agricoltori 1
medico 2
ricercatrice 1
casalinga 2
giornalista 1
funzionario 2







